Information in this catalog supersedes all previously printed material and is current as of September 2006. Due to continual product improvements, Goodyear reserves the right to alter specs without prior notice.
For the most current product information, visit us online. Complete product warranty and terms of sale information can be found on the last pages of this catalog.
GOODYEAR HYDRAULIC FITTING NOMENCLATURE
H
O
S
E
A

EXPLANATION OF FITTING PART NUMBER,
DIMENSIONS AND ATTRIBUTES
Explanation of Part Number
The Goodyear Perma-Crimp™ fitting can be described through its functional part number.
Example: B2 – JCFX45 – 0608
Ultra-Crimp™ Fitting JC = JIC 37˚ Flare ( SAE J514 ) 06 = Hose Dash Size
(See Fitting Family Prefix Below) F = Female 08 = Fitting Dash Size
X = Swivel
45 = 45˚ elbow
The following prefix will be used in the fitting part number to indicate the Fitting Family.
Fitting Family Description
Prefix
B1
B2 Ultra-Crimp 1-piece fitting
S4
S6
T7
Thermoplastic 1-piece fitting
T8
FG Field-Grip™ 1-piece reattachable fitting
UC Uni-Crimp™ Stem (2-piece fitting)
DG Dual-Grip™ Stem (2-piece internal and external skive fitting)
PB Push-On Brass (1-piece fitting)
SF SAFLEX® (1-piece fitting)
GG Grease Gun (1-piece fitting)
AC Air Conditioning (1-piece crimp fitting)
GC Cool Clip™ (air conditioning clip fitting)
For the additional breakdown of part number attributes, see Fitting Nomenclature at the beginning of this section.
Fitting Dimensions and Attributes